
Company Name First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number Type of Services M/WBE certified?

1100 Architect Juergen Riehm jr@1100architect.com 212 645-1011 Architectural Services NO

Andrew Berman Architect PLLC Vinci So vso@andrewbermanarchitect.com 2122265998 Architectural Design NO

Beyer Blinder Belle Jesse Floyd jfloyd@bbbarch.com 6467600188 Architecture & Planning NO

Bjarke Ingels Group Jordan Doane jordan@big.dk 9172440039 Architecture, Landscape NO

BKSK Architects Harry Kendall hkendall@bksk.com 917-974-9714 Architecture NO

Claire Weisz Architects, LLP   dba WXY architecture + urbanAmy Hau amy@wxystudio.com 212-219-1953 Architecture, Planning YES

CNY Group Luis Pagán luis.pagan@cnygroup.com 6467706131 Construction Management NO

Consigli Construction Co., Inc. Cameron Dake cdake@consigli.com 415-470-3294 Construction Management NO

CSA Group NY Architects and Engineers, PC JJ Suarez jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com 5136003011 A/E Design, Environmental/Permitting YES

Design Ideas Group Architecture & Planning, LLC dba DI Group Architecture, LLC (MBE)Debra Koehler dkoehler@digrouparchitecture.com 732.249.6242 Architecture, Interior Design, Environmental Graphics, Signage & WayfindingYES

Design Resources Group Architects AIA Jack King jackk@drgaia.com 7325607900 ext 229 Architecture NO

Design Resources Group Architects, AIA, Inc., PC Melissa Whitman melissak@drgaia.com 732.560.7900 x223 Architectural Services NO

Dewberry Keith Itzler kitzler@dewberry.com 6318068643 A/E NO

DI Architects Caitlin Stewart cstewart@diarch.net 917-464-5649 Architecture NO

DRG John Dias johnd@drgaia.com 516-238-0564 A/E NO

Ennead Tomas Rossant Trossant@ennead.com 7189089800 Architecture NO

Ennead Architects Yeng-Tse Wu ywu@ennead.com 917-890-2596 architecture/interiors NO

Ennead Architects LLP Michael Hassett mhassett@ennead.com 212-807-7171 Full Architectural Services NO

EnTech Engineering Shreya Bhuwania sbhuwania@entech.nyc 646-240-7078 Civil, Geotechnical, Construction Management YES

EnTech Engineering Mehdi Sameti msameti@entech.nyc 2032857858 Engineering and Construction Management YES

EnTech Engineering Kaveh Samimi Ksamimi@entech.nyc 9177206517 Construction inspection and QAAC, Safety and Quality YES

Foit-Albert Associates, Architecture, Engineering, and Surveying, P.C.Amalia Hernandez ahernandez@foit-albert.com 6462661119 Project Architect-of-Record, Architectural Design, Project Management, Greenhouse design, Environmental, Engineering, Surveying.YES

Gerner Kronick + Valcarcel Architects, DPC Jutta Ishii jishii@gkvarchitects.com 2126796362 Architecture/Interior Design NO

Gilbane Denis Boylan dboylan@gilbaneco.com 609-915-1517 Construction NO

Gilbane Building Company Nadera Persaud npersaud@gilbanecocom 518-472-4815 CM NO

GKV Architects Jutta Ishii jishii@gkvarchitects.com 2126796362 Architect NO

GLUCK+ Architecture Bethia Liu bliu@gluckplus.com 212-690-4950 Architecture, Construction Management, Architect Led Design BuildNO

Grimshaw Architects Stephen Pinto stephen.pinto@grimshaw.global 6462933600 Architecture NO

H3 John Fontillas jfontillas@h3hc.com 212-677-6030 Architecture NO

Henegan Construction Co., Inc. Maureen Henegan mahenegan@henegan.com 212-947-6441 Construction Management/ General Contracting YES

Henegan Construction Co., Inc. Catherine Ziegler caziegler@henegan.com 2129476441 ext350 Construction Management/General Contracting YES

Henegan Construction Co., Inc. Michael Cohen mrcohen@henegan.com 212-947-6441 Construction Management / General Contractor YES

Hudson Meridian Construction Group Deborah Jordan djordan@hudsonmeridian.com 845-742-5975 Design Build, CM at Risk, CM as Agent NO

Hudson Meridian Construction Group Danny Broadhurst dbroadhurst@hudsonmeridian.com 2126086600 CM and GC NO

Iannelli Construction Co Inc Sean Bernieri sb3@iancc.com 718-836-2000 General contractor NO

ikon.5 architects Harjit Jaiswal hjaiswal@ikon5architects.com 2129562530 architecture NO

Jensen Huges Kambiz Nassiri kambiz.nassiri@jensenhughes.com 332-2085080 Code Consulting, Fire Engineering, MEP/FP/FA, Risk Assessment and moreNO

Jobco Incorporated July Gonzalez jgonzalez@jobco.com 5164870050 General Contractor NO

jobco incorporated egzona kelmendi ekelmendi@jobco.com 516-487-0050 GC NO

Kiss + Cathcart, Architects Oksana Orlov o.orlov@kiss-architects.com 9362407705 Design NO

Kokolakis Contracting Andria Sartor asartor@jkokolakis.com 7279422211 CM, GC, DB NO

Kokolakis Contracting Jenny Sanchez jsanchez@jkokolakis.com 727-942-2211 Design Build Contractor NO

KS Engineers (MBE) Kamal Shahid kshahid@kseng.com 973-332-5930 Design, Construction Inspection, QA & QC, Special Inspection YES

KS Engineers, P.C. Kelly Anderson kanderson@kseng.com 973.688.2796 Professional civil, structural and geotechnical engineering, land surveying, CM and CI YES

KS Engineers, P.C. Eileen Della Volle edellavolle@kseng.com 9739029043 Civil, survey, geo tech , strutural, traffic cm/ CI , special inspections YES

KS Engineers, P.C. Kamal Shahid, PE info@kseng.com 973.623.2999 Professional civil, structural, geotechnical engineering, land surveying, CM & CIYES

LERA Consulting Structural Engineers WMBE Carrie Villani carrie.villani@lera.com 212-750-9000 Structural engineering YES

Leroy Street Studio Joey Rake-Delaney jrdelaney@leroystreetstudio.com 212-431-6780 Architecture NO

LEVENBETTS Jen Shin js@levenbetts.com 2122421414 Architecture NO
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Local Office Landscape and Urban Design Tricia Martin tricia@localofficelandscape.com 347-236-0142 landscape architecture and resiliency design YES

Lozier Inc Mansoor Khan mkhan@lozierinc.com 9292246628 Consulting Engineering, Special Inspection, CM, Environmental YES

M.G. McLaren Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C. Gail Perogine gperogine@mgmclaren.com 914-420-8110 Engineering NO

Macan Deve Donna Hager donna@macandeve.com 9142614141 Architecture, MEP, and FP Design, Sustainability, DSDC, PM/CM, Owner's Rep, Section 3 Business ConcernYES

Macan Deve Ginger Modafferi gmodafferi@macandeve.com 845-548-1608 M/P Engineering and Architecture YES

Marvel Guido Hartray ghartray@marvelarchitects.com 917-686-4967 Architecture/Landscape/Planning YES

McKissack and McKissack Albert Odjidja aodjidja@mckissack.com 646-670-2594 Construction Management and Diversity Compliance Services YES

McLaren Jesse Chrismer jchrismer@mgmclaen.com 347-668-1977 Engineering NO

McLaren Engineering Group Susan Schmidt sschmidt@mgmclaren.com 201-775-6000 Design Engineer NO

McLaren Engineering Group William J. McCarthy III wmccarthy@mgmclaren.com 201-775-6000 Design Engineer NO

Melissa Johnson Associates Ali Estefam aestefam@melissajohnsonassociates.com 917-932-0077 Community Outreach and Stakeholder Engagement YES

Mitchell Giurgola Carol Loewenson loewenson@mitchellgiurgola.com 2126634000 Architecture NO

Mitchell Giurgola Architects Taylor Hagan hagan@mitchellgiurgola.com 2126634000 Architecture NO

Mitchell Giurgola Architects LLP Danielle Stecher stecher@mitchellgiurgola.com 212-663-4000 Architecture NO

Naik Consulting Group Dipti Sheth dsheth@naikgroup.com 6466907544 Civil and Survey YES

Navillus Contracting Mina Asaad masaad@navillusinc.com 2127501808 construction NO

Nelligan WhiteArchitects Sonny Gonzalez sonny@nelliganwhite.com 212-675-0500 NO

New York Sun Works Manuela Zamora mzamora@nysunworks.org 2127577560 Hydroponic Farming technology, installation, training, k-12 STEM through the lens of hydroponic farmingNO

NY Sun Works Megan Nordgren megan@nysunworks.org 646-872-0402 Greenhouse Design, Hydroponic Equipment, Aquaponic EquipmentNO

Obra Architects Jennifer Lee jennifer@obraarchitects.com 2123878567 Architecture, Urban Design, Urban Planning YES

Padilla Construction Services Inc. Andrey Melnyk andrey.melnyk@pcscst.com 516.338.68.48 General Contractor YES

Padilla Constructon Services, Inc Jefferson Sa jeff.sa@pcscst.com 5163386848 YES

Pagnamenta Torriani Architects Planners LLP Lorenzo Pagnamenta lorenzo@atelier-pt.com 212 695 4446 Architectural YES

PSF Projects Architecture D.P.C. Barrett Feldman barrett@psfprojects.com 917 388 3878 Architectural Services YES

Sage and Coombe Architects Sam Lee slee@sageandcoombe.com 6175840764 Architectural Design YES

SI Engineering, P.C. Andrew Schueller aschueller@siengineering.com 212-354-5939 Civil, Structural and Traffic Engineering Services - Site Engineering, Utilities, Site Lighting, WZTCYES

Silman Gretchen Bank bank@silman.com 917-324-2765 Structural engineering NO

Studio Gang William Emmick wemmick@studiogang.com 773-384-1212 Architecture YES

Studio Gang Adrienne Penaloza apenaloza@studiogang.com 212 579 1514 Architecture YES

Studio Gang Weston Walker wwalker@studiogang.com 6072620177 Architect YES

Studio Gang Rodia Valladares rvalladares@studiogang.com 212 579 1514 Architecture and Urban Design YES

Syska Hennessy Group, Inc. Kristin Liu kliu@syska.com 212.556.3276 MEP/FP; IT, AV, Security, BMS; Architectural Lighting design; vertical transportation; sustainable design/energy modeling; commissioning; facilities management consultingNO

WRNS Studio Debbi Waters dwaters@wrnsstudio.com 212.405.2442 Architecture and Interior Design NO

WXY architecture + urban design Olivia Cheung olivia@wxystudio.com 212-219-1953 Architecture, Urban Design, Planning YES

WXY architecture + urban design Simone Leitner simone@wxystudio.com 212-219-1953 Architecture, Planning and Urban Design YES

Ysrael A. Seinuk, P.C. Samantha Donnelly sdonnelly@yaseinuk.com 347-522-0440 Structural Engineering YES

ZH Architects Stas Zakrzewski sz@zh-architects.com 2123660425 Architecture & Sustainable Design YES
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